Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
1 1E Ron Fullbrook
2 2E R J Lowe
3 1K Kingston & Family
4 3E G Gurney
5 4E P Jackson & Son
6 1B Wearn Bros 1
7 2K J T Dudhill
8 2B Mr M Bradley
9 11 Mr & Mrs.J.Passey & Family
10 3B P Priddle
11 3K D & J Hawkins
12 1A A JBaughen
13 1H R T Howey
14 5E Mr David Ramsay & Gill
15 2H Eddy & Clayton Oxborough Loft
16 4K Richard Turner
17 3H S Petherbridge & Son
18 1L Mr E G Mackay
19 6E P Jackson & Son
20 5K D Mallinson
21 7E M Gilbert
22 8E D Wilton & Son
23 6K Richard Turner
24 4H H G Cook & Son
25 4B Wearn Bros 1
26 5B Wearn Bros 1
27 21 A J Passey & Sons
28 7K G Sykes
29 2L J R Sutton
30 6B Wearn Bros 1
31 8K Kingston & Family
32 9E Packer & Clarke
33 1J E D Watkins
34 9K G Sykes
35 10K J T Dudhill
36 10E JKing & Son
28 June 2021

01 September 2012 @ 09 : 45: 00

Town
Toddington
Reading

Hull
Blackwater
Bromley
Ramsdean
Mexborough
Fareham
Appteby Magna
Southampton
Doncaster
Liphook
Northampton
High Wycombe
Great Yarmouth
Worksop
Milton Keynes
Swinton
Bromley
Barnsley
Winkfield
Grays
Worksop
Kings Lynn
Ramsdean
Ramsdean
Austrey
Selby
Congleton
Ramsdean
Hull

Grays
Shrewsbury
Selby
Mexborough
Slough

Distance
Miles Yards
251 474
217 291
378 643
207 1265
220 90
183 1614
356 1662
173 471
301 389
177 672
361 560
190 693
269 1293
230 235
322 634
344 501
258 372
363 634
220 90
363 531
216 291
227 1171
344 501
311 8
183 1614
183 1614
299 621
380 108
336 815
183 1614
378 643
228 426
303 758
380 108
356 1662
222 377

2012 Fouaeres OH
234 Members sent 1,231 Birds

Ring Number
GB11J32617
GB11C11172
GB11Z14122
GB11N23261
GB11N30365
GB09N55678
GB11754192
GB11J15226
GB11745613
GB08S65240
GB09235159
GB11N63971
GB10N82084
GB10H06649
GB11N30091
GB11N26840
GB11N95790
GB11N45984
GB11E43975
GB08J07826
GB11J10504
GB11J27401
GB10S47111
GB11788450
GB10N27643
GBO09N55755
GB11746335
GB11S83968
GB11J26328
GB06N93075
GB11A32291
GB11A00617
WHU10D07863
GB10S71969
GB07N48200
GB10J07360

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club U

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

Z e
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE
Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot  Birds
Time YPM Pools Won Pools  Pools Money  Money Money Sent

15:23:01 1308.261 0.00 0.00 100.00 350.00 450.00 10f4
14:38:18  1303.208 ABCLMNY 70.00 70.00 35.05 55.13 230.18 10f8
18:38:44 1247.528 0.00 0.00 100.00 22.50 12250 10f6
14:40:18 1238.142 0.00 0.00 32.45 18.00 50.45 10f9
14:59:00 1233.348ABCDELMNOP 210.00 210.00 30.05 15.75 465.80 1 Of 25
14:08:12 1229.772 0.00 0.00 100.00 13.50 113.50 1 Of 20
18:22:16  1214.445A8B 30.00 0.00 24.87 11.25 66.12 10f7
14:01:02 1191.060 0.00 0.00 17.50 9.00 26.50 10f6
17:10:47 1189.253ABCJ 71.33 0.00 100.00 9.00 180.33 10f8
14:08:59  1182.620ABCDEFLMNOPQR 57.47 417.90 16.20 9.00 500.57 10f1
18:43:04 1181.861 0.00 0.00 23.03 6.75 29.78 10f6
14:29:44  1176.8667 3.33 0.00 100.00 6.75 110.08 10f5
16:29:44  1172.997 AB 30.00 0.00 100.00 4.50 134.50 1 Of 12
15:31:26  1169.157 0.00 0.00 27.82 4.50 3232 10f2
17:50:18 1169.044 0.00 0.00 23.81 4.50 2831 10f6
18:26:01 1162.945 0.00 0.00 21.32 2.25 23.57 1 0f 10
16:15:56 1162.433 0.00 0.00 22.05 2.25 2430 10f5
18:56:55 1158.684AB 30.00 0.00 100.00 2.25 132,25 10f4
15:19:27  1157.938 0.00 0.00 25.76 2.25 28.01 2 Of 25
18:57:15 1157.761 0.00 0.00 19.74 2.25 21.9910f11
15:13:38  1157.676 ABCDEFGLMNOQZ 278.37 147.35 23.85 49.88 499.45 10f8
15:32:12 1154.064 0.00 0.00 22.09 0.00 22.09 10f3
18:30:42 1152.585 0.00 0.00 18.28 0.00 18.28 2 Of 10
17:40:06 1152.111 0.00 0.00 20.41 0.00 20.4110f10
14:29:34  1137.439 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 2 Of 20
14:30:26  1133.985 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f 20
17:31:27  1129.512 ABDEFGIJKLMNUVY 228.70 107.03 20.54 12.83 369.10 10f7
19:41:36  1121.200 0.00 0.00 16.92 0.00 16.92 10f5
18:33:37 1120.235ABC 69.90 0.00 24.04 0.00 93.94 10f7
14:34:00 1119.991 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Of 20
19:39:47  1119.488 0.00 0.00 15.67 0.00 15.67 20f6
15:44:49 1116.467 0.00 0.00 20.45 0.00 20.45 10f7
17:46:36  1108.848 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 10f8
19:50:11 1105.298 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f5
19:13:40 1104.68048B 15.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.60 20f7
15:43:07 1092.050 MU 10.93 31.45 18.93 0.00 61.31 10f4
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Final Race Result For

234 Members sent 1,231 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
37 3L D J Harrison & Son
38 5H E Philpott
39 11E J & J Brady
40 12E Mr & Mrs Chaplin
41 4L J R Sutton
42 11K C Gordon
43 12K C Gordon
44  13E G Oliver & Son
45 7B Wearn Bros 1
46 6H Chapman & Eastoe
47  14E R JLowe
48  15E Mr David Ramsay & Gill
49 13K R & J Hardy
50 7H S Petherbridge & Son
51 16E Mr & Mrs R A Baldwin
52 17E G Gurney
53 18E P Jackson & Son
54  19E R JLowe
55  20E John Cowlin
56 21E J & J Brady
57 14K M McGrevy & Son
58 8H R T Howey
59 2A Mr & Mrs R Oldfield
60 22E D Wilton & Son
61 23E Mr David Ramsay & Gill
62 5L Mr E G Mackay
63  24E Mr & Mrs.A.Truelove
64 8B Mr M Bradley
65 1F L Hall
66 9H Thompson Bros
67 10H Mr & Mrs | Raper
68 9B Wearn Bros 1
69 25E P Jackson & Son
70  26E JKing & Son
71 3l E W Froggatt
72 6L Mr & Mrs J Howman
28 June 2021

01 September 2012 @ 09 : 45: 00

Distance
Town Miles Yards
Southport 377 1061
Great Yarmouth 319 737
South Benfleet 235 139
Woking 209 31
Congleton 336 815
Pontefract 370 436
Pontefract 370 436
Feltham 218 359
Ramsdean 183 1614
Great Yarmouth 324 1653
Reading 217 291
High Wycombe 230 235
Huddersfield 363 985
Milton Keynes 258 372
Camberley 204 1413
Blackwater 207 1265
Bromley 220 90
Reading 217 291
Leigh-on-Sea 238 87
South Benfleet 235 139
Rotherham 358 1682
Northampton 269 1293
Clanfield 179 1695
Grays 227 1171
High Wycombe 230 235
Swinton 363 634
Canterbury 228 385
Fareham 173 471
Oxford 237 220
Great Yarmouth 323 10
Stetchworth 276 13
Ramsdean 183 1614
Bromley 220 90
Slough 222 377
Rugeley 312 740
Northwich 346 469

2012 Fouaeres OH

Wing
Ring Number Time
GB10ON58547 19:55:08
GB11N57040 18:21:24
GB11N84761 16:05:06
GBO9N68999  15:24:31
GB11752367 18:52:11
GB10ONO7859 19:50:07
GB11J10723 19:51:26
GB10ON78175 15:43:30
GB11N68607 14:47:25
GB11739867  18:39:20
GB11N34307 15:42:53
GB10H06605 16:05:21
GB11J12548 19:46:17
SU09.1744 16:57:05
GB11N64698 15:27:47
GB10J01917 15:33:55
GB11N30397 15:55:21
GB11N34351 15:53:57
GBO07A01232 16:30:16
GB10A00964 16:25:22
GB11N01073  19:59:37
GB10ON82091 17:27:08
GB11R26967 14:54:23
GB10J3602 16:16:29
GB10H06612 16:22:23
NWHU11B5046 20:15:15
GB11N12883 16:21:36
GBO9N30945 14:46:47
GBO6N01330 16:39:32
GB08X04033  19:09:46
GB11z69874  17:48:51
GB10N27723 15:07:35
GBO8N80731 16:15:56
GB11N39785 16:20:29
GB10N88884 19:01:22
GB10J08713 20:03:51

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools

1089.211FK 99.75
1088.646 0.00
1088.500 0.00
1086.123 0.00
1082.224AC 27.40
1076.848 0.00
1074.510 0.00
1071.239 0.00
1070.305 0.00
1070.262 ABCDEFJUY 197.15
1068.023 0.00
1064.901 0.00
1064.137 0.00
1051.731 ¢ 11.78
1051.644 0.00
1047.866 0.00
1045.697 0.00
1035.986 0.00
1033.847 0.00
1033.400 FHUKST 182.06
1027.830 0.00
1027.299 0.00
1023.762 0.00
1023.520 0.00
1019.255 0.00
1014.674 0.00
1012.806 0.00
1010.497 0.00
1006.771 0.00
1006.5657 2.84
1003.974 0.00
1003.396 0.00

990.641 0.00

988.872 0.00

988.305A 1.37

984.777 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.64
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
247.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

L

Sect

Money
22.26
18.90
17.53
16.23
20.61
0.00
0.00
15.03
0.00
17.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.50
0.00
0.00
19.08
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
19.02
17.67

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

-
J-:..‘

s

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 122.01 10f4
0.00 1890 10f8
0.00 17.53 1 0f 20
0.00 16.23 1 Of 10
0.00 48.01 20f7
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 15.03 10f1
0.00 0.00 5 Of 20
8.55 229.84 10f6
0.00 0.00 20f8
0.00 0.00 20f2
0.00 0.0010f11
0.00 11.78 20f5
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f9
0.00 0.00 3 Of 25
0.00 0.00 30f8
0.00 0.00 10f8
0.00 429.06 2 Of 20
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 2 Of 12
0.00 18.50 1 Of 15
0.00 0.00 20f3
0.00 0.00 30f2
0.00 19.08 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 100.00 1 Of 15
0.00 284 10f6
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 0.00 6 Of 20
0.00 0.00 4 Of 25
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 20.39 10f4
0.00 17.67 1 Of 16
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
73 4] G Winfield & D Caple
74  27E D Childs
75 28E JClark & Son
76 51 Mr & Mrs Owen Robinson
77 29E S & P Kulpa
78 10B Wearn Bros 1
79 15K Driver, Dawson & Dawson
80 16K Richard Turner
81 61 E W Froggatt
82 2F L Hall
83 11H Mr & Mrs D Wilkinson
84 7L G Marskell
85 12H S Petherbridge & Son
86  30E JKing & Son
87 8L J R Sutton
88 17K Mr & Mrs M Wilson
89 9L Mr & Mrs J Howman
90 31E D Coward-Talbot
91 32E S & P Kulpa
92  13H Mr & Mrs R Strowger
93 10L D J Harrison & Son
94 18K C Gordon
95 14H Eddy & Clayton Oxborough Loft
96 71 Mr & Mrs J Wright
97 11L J R Sutton
98 8l Brian & Sue Stone
99 2J J Rodway
100 3A P English
101 19K Colin Dixon
102 4A D Mclntyre & B Wilkes
103 20K Mr & Mrs Sanger
104 5A F A Couzens
105 21K D Mallinson
106 15H R T Howey
107 22K Richard Turner
108 16H Mr & Mrs Errington
28 June 2021

01 September 2012 @ 09 : 45: 00

Town

Shipston on Stour
Basildon

West Drayton
Birmingham
Reading
Ramsdean
Newcastle On Tyne
Worksop
Rugeley

Oxford

Bedford
Leyland, Preston
Milton Keynes
Slough
Congleton
Cleethorpes
Northwich
Chelmsford
Reading
Leiston
Southport
Pontefract
Great Yarmouth
Lutterworth
Congleton
Belper
Worcester
Portslade

Nr Mansfield
Eastbourne
Barnsley
Havant
Barnsley
Northampton
Worksop
Rushden

Distance
Miles Yards
255 451
235 1032
220 352
281 1532
214 1386
183 1614
458 381
344 501
312 740
237 220
269 1220
376 671
258 372
222 377
336 815
363 326
346 469
243 1226
214 1386
294 114
377 1061
370 436
322 634
287 134
336 815
324 836
270 137
178 1101
335 1321
182 283
357 480
174 512
363 531
269 1293
344 501
273 1694

2012 Fouaeres OH
234 Members sent 1,231 Birds

Ring Number
GB11Z21199
GB11J10668
GB11N14722
GB10Z84744
GB09N54848
GB11N70366
NEHU11TD229
GB08T10652
GB10N88838
GB09N11253
GB08241857
GB11N77014
GB10J13000
GB10J07352
GB10F25513
GB11N61597
GB10A49031
GB11N13641
GB09N54870
GB11N36702
GB11N31805
GB11D46653
GB08N17845
GB11Z29566
GB10A00056
GB11Z77967
GB10K30021
GB10N39565
GB09R28752
GB11N87860
GB09C40431
GB11L02099
GB08J070825
GB10N82076
GB11N26822
GB09250362

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club U

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

Z e
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE
Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot  Birds
Time YPM Pools Won Pools  Pools Money  Money Money Sent

17:23:03 980.892 0.00 0.00 17.61 0.00 17.61 1 0Of 15
16:47:54 980.449 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
16:23:10 973.341 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f3
18:15:49 971.174 0.00 0.00 16.31 0.00 16.31 10f3
16:16:52 964.680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
15:21:23 962.234 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7 Of 20
9:41:08 962.014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
20:46:59 957.210 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 Of 10
19:23:14 950.931 bz 5.55 0.00 15.10 29.93 50.58 2 0Of4
17:07:06 943.995 0.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 17.50 2 Of 15
18:08:43 942.316 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
7:26:15 941.974 0.00 0.00 16.36 0.00 16.36 10f7
17:47:59 940.896 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f5
16:42:10 937.474 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f4
20:22:49 935.506 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f7
7:07:22 934.089¢J 32.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.30 10f5
6:38:30 929.716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 16
17:26:26 929.538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 12
16:32:04 928.659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f5
19:03:24 926.852 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
7:43:28 922.422 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f4
7:32:19 918.663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f6
20:03:08 917.827 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f6
18:56:54 915.481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
6:31:00 913.850bE 111.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 111.15 40f7
20:10:30 912.991 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
18:26:01 912.301 0.00 0.00 19.79 0.00 19.79 10f6
15:30:00 911.209 ABC 53.25 0.00 17.13 0.00 70.38 10f4
6:34:43 906.695 DEF 46.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.55 10f6
15:39:59 905.258B8J 4.80 0.00 15.86 0.00 20.66 10f2
7:18:03 904.6657 3.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 342 10f6
15:24:37 903.230 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
7:32:03 901.773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 11
18:31:41 901.391 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f 12
6:57:00 898.984 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
18:41:27 898.905 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 18
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Final Race Result For

234 Members sent 1,231 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat
Pos

Sect
Pos
109 33E G Gurney
110  34E M Gilbert
111 3J E D Watkins

Name

112 17H R T Howey
113  18H Mr & Mrs | Raper
114 23K Mr & Mrs Sanger

115 6A R R Dodd
116 1G W G Harris

117 24K Brian Smith
118 35E D Coward-Talbot
119 12L Mr & Mrs Crathorne

120 7A KW Lawrence
121 1C MR Staddon

122  19H R T Howey

123 11B D Human

124 13L Rob & Jo Bebbington
125 12B Wearn Bros 1

126  13B Mr M Bradley

127 3F B Chupka

128 9l G Inger & Son

129 14B Wearn Bros 1

130 36E Mr & Mrs P J Wells

131 101 Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell
132  37E A Annis & Sons

133  38E John Nightingale

134 14L Mr & Mrs J Howman

135 8A F A Couzens

136 39E C Stacey & Son
137 15B Wearn Bros 1
138 1D Mr & Mrs P Naum
139 9A D Bridger

140 25K D & J Hawkins
141  10A Mr & Mrs R Oldfield
142 26K Kevin McCluskey
143  11A D Walker
144 16B Wearn Bros 1

28 June 2021

01 September 2012 @ 09 : 45: 00

Distance

Town Miles Yards

Blackwater 207 1265
Winkfield 216 291
Shrewsbury 303 758
Northampton 269 1293
Stetchworth 276 13
Barnsley 357 480
Chichester 165 1674
Elton 247 1351
Huddesfield 367 250
Chelmsford 243 1226
Manchester 362 478
Selsey 166 876
Crewkerne 190 787
Northampton 269 1293
Petersfield 184 1697
Winsford 339 1629
Ramsdean 183 1614
Fareham 173 471
Reading 215 729
Nottingham 321 1371
Ramsdean 183 1614
Dunstable 246 1186
Burton-on-Trent 311 1139
Wingham 230 667
Wilmington 222 136
Northwich 346 469
Havant 174 512
Windsor 217 1234
Ramsdean 183 1614
Watchet 218 1752
Littlehampton 173 1480
Doncaster 361 560
Clanfield 179 1695
Huddesfield 367 492
Bordon 191 1139
Ramsdean 183 1614

2012 Fouaeres OH

Ring Number
GB0O7N47254
GB11J10483
GB0O6N68639
GB10F44039
GB10Z63834
GB09C40430
GB11B263112
GB08V23957
GB09H13687
GB11N13690
GB11N66564
GB10N32502
GB08N18849
GB10N82070
GB11N21145
GB11Z46561
GB11N68708
GB11J15212
GB10N5091
GB11z41228
GB09N55704
GB09N16843
GB10N27857
GB09N59470
GB10N50738
GB10J08749
GB10L17460
GB11P49310
GB10N27730
GBO0O7N18302
GBO06F32807
GB11N15486
GB10N29162
GB10N49508
GB07Vv03397
GB10N27628

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club U

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

Z e
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE
Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot  Birds
Time YPM Pools Won Pools  Pools Money  Money Money Sent

16:32:40 896.845 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f9
16:49:51 895.495 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f8
19:44:02 891.475ABJ 32.85 0.00 18.33 0.00 51.18 20f8
18:40:51 885.9706G 47.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.50 4 Of 12
18:53:38 885.424 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f3
7:34:43 883.4807 2.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 228 20f6
15:17:31 878.374 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
18:06:09 870.141 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 Of 12
8:09:13 865.928 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f9
18:05:10 857.553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 12
8:11:03 852.330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f1
15:28:49 852.303 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
16:21:09 846.111 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00 1 Of 10
19:13:43 834.768 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5 Of 12
16:15:29 833.677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
7:40:40 833.614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f1
16:14:49 830.342 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8 Of 20
15:52:53 828.934 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f6
17:22:27 828.788BCD 34.20 0.00 16.20 0.00 50.40 10f2
7:07:03 827.892 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
16:17:44 824.176 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9 Of 20
18:34:24 820.148 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f1
6:54:00 817.406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
18:01:16 817.059 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
17:44:11 815.643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f1
8:12:45 812.843 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f 16
16:05:27 806.287 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f6
17:40:15 806.2427 4.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 436 10f8
16:27:49 803.546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00L0 Of 20
17:44:51 803.210ABC 30.40 0.00 100.00 0.00 130.40 10f3
16:07:37 799.652 DEFGIK 59.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 59.27 10f1
9:00:05 797.809 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f6
16:23:10 795.484 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 15
9:17:09 793.986 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
16:51:59 789.588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f8
16:36:38 786.335 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00L1 Of 20
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
145 12A DE Farr
146 111 S Redfern & Family
147  40E Mr & Mrs E Kulpa
148 121 T P Wainwright
149 15L Mr W Morgan
150 4J P & A Gibbs
151 2C Spracklen & Thomas
152 13A D J Deveson
153 16L K Thorp
154 5J C Gough
155  41E Mr & Mrs Chaplin
156 27K Leslie Holmes
157 17B Cottrell, Richmond & Son
158  42E Ron Fullbrook
159 28K M Jenkins
160 17L D Jones
161 6J Trevor Cooke
162 18B Barrie Smith
163 13l S Redfern & Family
164 18L G Marskell
165 4F Crowley & Green
166 19L K Thorp
167 20L M Hughes & Son
168 7J Trevor Cooke
169 19B Wearn Bros 1
170 29K Mr & Mrs M Wilson
171 2G J & D Staddon
172 3C MR Staddon
173 3G Mr D Cousins
174  43E S & P Kulpa
175 20B Mr M Bradley
176 21L D Jones
177 14A M P Morter
178 8J E D Watkins
179 4G R & R Wilton
180 22L K Thorp
28 June 2021

01 September 2012 @ 09 : 45: 00

Town

Bognor Regis
Derby

Reading
Ashby-de-la-Zouch
Preston
Shrewsbury
Dorchester

New Haven
Todmorden
Shrewsbury
Woking
Barnsley
Wimborne
Toddington
Bishop Auckland
Wrexham
Gloucester
Sparsholt, Winchester
Derby

Leyland, Preston
Compton Bassett
Todmorden
Rochdale
Gloucester
Ramsdean
Cleethorpes
Shepton Mallett
Crewkerne
Melksham
Reading
Fareham
Wrexham
Midhurst
Shrewsbury
Street
Todmorden

Distance
Miles Yards
171 1111
315 954
214 368
305 666
388 126
309 91
174 267
182 1089
374 1641
308 172
209 31
360 192
174 1602
251 474
435 26
335 1516
249 152
189 1549
315 954
376 671
218 118
374 1641
366 1021
249 152
183 1614
363 326
203 751
190 787
214 1285
214 1386
173 471
335 1516
185 790
303 758
204 1459
374 1641

2012 Fouaeres OH
234 Members sent 1,231 Birds

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club U

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

-
J-:..‘

s

Z e
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN ONE JEAW ONE FUTURE
Wing Sect Open Sect Open Tot  Birds

Ring Number Time YPM Pools Won Pools Pools Money Money Money Sent
GB11J28949  16:11:59 780.579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f1
GBO7N14180 7:36:45 778.065 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
GB0O9N22664 17:50:50 776.053 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f3
GB11N90957 7:16:09 775.410 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 12
GB10z82529  10:28:12 771571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 11
GB11N33849 7:31:08 768.106 0.00 0.00 16.97 0.00 16.97 10f6
GB10N42407 16:24:17 767.617 0.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 17.50 1 Of 10
GB11N07890 16:44:07 766.872 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f4
GB11N44499 10:04:32 765.938 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
GB11S30939  7:36:47 759.674 0.00 0.00 15.71 0.00 1571 10f6
GB11N22408 17:50:57 758.444 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
GB11S81395 9:44:10 753.468 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f6
GB08N82489  16:34:36 751.567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 Of 11
GB11J32620  19:33:31 751.417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f4
NEHUO9CF212 12:45:25 748.803 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f3
GB11z47330 8:54:54 746.453 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f5
GBO8N77991 19:34:57 743.1004B 27.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.47 10f4
GB11N52008 17:15:54 741.160 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
GBO9N00990  8:13:56 739.539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f4
GB08J18267  10:43:20 735.773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f7
GB11B38872  18:28:09 733.629 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 10f8
GB10T15899  10:46:02 730.738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
NWHU10X0249 10:32:15 725.546 GHJ 108.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 108.30 10f2
GB11N36307 19:51:51 722.406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f4
GBO9N55724  17:16:19 717.197 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00L2 Of 20
GB11785121  10:35:54 715.925 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f5
GB10N42067 18:17:36 698.461 0.00 0.00 17.50 0.00 17.50 1 Of 10
GB10T30973  17:45:19 697.846 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 16.20 2 Of 10
GB08C35308 18:49:20 694.290 0.00 0.00 16.20 0.00 16.20 10f3
GBO7N45686  18:54:20 688.154 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f5
GBO9N30951  17:08:29 687.627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40f6
GB11Z29690  10:04:32 686.121 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20f5
GBO7N07648  17:44:57 680.050 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10f2
GB08N01158  8:52:20 676.546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30f8
GB08A00238  18:41:48 671.571 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 15.00 1 Of 10
GB11B45881  12:09:17 669.058 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 Of 10
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Final Race Result For

234 Members sent 1,231 Birds

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name
181 4C Spracklen & Thomas
182  15A R A Loft
183 44E A J Turner
184 5C M R Staddon
185 5G J & D Staddon
186 6C M R Staddon
187 30K Brian Smith
188 16A DE Farr
189 23L Mr & Mrs J Howman
190 45E Ron Fullbrook
191 7C M R Staddon
192 9J Mr & Mrs A Shore
193 8C Spracklen & Thomas
194 24L Mr & Mrs J Howman
195 2D B P Reene & Son
196 10J P & A Gibbs
197  46E C Draper
198 47E Mr & Mrs Cobley & Son
199 11J Mr & Mrs A Shore
200 20H Rusted & Hayward
201 3D B P Reene & Son
202 31K J Finlay
203 21B A JHounsell
204 25L Mr C G Knowles
205 48E Mr & Mrs Cobley & Son
206 12J D Curley
207 13J Stephen H Hanman
208 4D Mrs Sue White
209 14J Stephen H Hanman
210 32K M McGrevy & Son
211 6G G James
212 15J B & S Price
213  21H G Debbage
214 5D B P Reene & Son
215 141 G Inger & Son
216 151 S Redfern & Family
28 June 2021

01 September 2012 @ 09 : 45: 00

Distance
Town Miles Yards
Dorchester 174 267
Tenterden 207 237
Dover 226 321
Crewkerne 190 787
Shepton Mallett 203 751
Crewkerne 190 787
Huddesfield 367 250
Bognor Regis 171 1111
Northwich 346 469
Toddington 251 474
Crewkerne 190 787
Crewe 327 1324
Dorchester 174 267
Northwich 346 469
Honiton 192 637
Shrewsbury 309 91
Maidstone 211 1572
Leighton Buzzard 249 1536
Crewe 327 1324
Baldock 255 1355
Honiton 192 637
Leeds 377 795
Portsmouth 172 1016
Stockport 354 932
Leighton Buzzard 249 1536
Crewe 332 1401
Gloucester 249 1623
Sidmouth 189 1741
Gloucester 249 1623
Rotherham 358 1682
Coleford 245 906
Hereford 265 503
Great Yarmouth 320 182
Honiton 192 637
Nottingham 321 1371
Derby 315 954

2012 Fouaeres OH

Ring Number
GB11N71347
GB12N65570
GB11C34903
GB10N13129
GB11N29971
GB09N49164
GB08H07000
GB10R42440
GB07X55474
GB11K21735
GB11K04016
GB08212847
GB10N42451
GB10L17122
GB10R26363
GB11N33812
GB10N15554
GB10N63682
GB11N26510
GB11B31814
GB11N64010
GB10253833
GB11N03569
GB11N85749
GB11746513
GB10N37924
NL09.181467
GB11F24992
GB10J05810
GB11N01077
GB11N19962
GB11H12151
GB09J20915
GB10R26369
BELG0860492
GB10E42382

Wing

Time
17:24:11
18:53:56
19:45:26
18:10:48
18:45:22
18:21:18
12:31:11
17:39:56
11:42:59
7:28:18
18:42:44
11:19:31
18:03:18
12:27:48
19:03:32
10:53:29
6:01:03
8:09:46
12:08:14
8:42:16
19:34:27
15:00:03
18:34:14
14:16:21
8:56:17
13:47:42
9:18:19
20:12:24
9:29:33
15:35:18
10:18:21
11:59:45
15:25:26
8:05:17
16:32:11
16:51:54

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
YPM Pools Won Pools
667.484 0.00
664.119 0.00
662.990 0.00
662.687 0.00
662.571 0.00
649.210 0.00
640.925 0.00
636.028 0.00
634.8337 2.28
626.991 0.00
623.333 0.00
615.937D 60.00
615.087 0.00
606.518 0.00
606.1367 2.85
597.400 0.00
589.150 0.00
588.895 0.00
585.481 0.00
577.646 0.00
574.3457 1.71
574.153 0.00
573.917 0.00
560.446 0.00
554.364 0.00
539.999 €D 42.70
539.500¢ 17.00
532.740 0.00
532.168 0.00
529.845 0.00
493.631 ABCDE 68.40
478.010 0.00
476.423 0.00
456.0967 1.14
453.355 0.00
437.660 0.00

Open
Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

L

Sect

Money
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
17.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

-
J-:..‘

s

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
>

Open Tot  Birds
Money Money Sent
0.00 15.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 3 0f 10
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 4 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f9
0.00 0.00 20f1
0.00 2.28 4 Of 16
0.00 0.00 30f4
0.00 0.00 5 0Of 10
0.00 60.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 30f 10
0.00 0.00 5 Of 16
0.00 20.35 10f6
0.00 0.00 20f6
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 1 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 0.00 10f3
0.00 1791 20f6
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f5
0.00 0.00 10f6
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 42,70 10f2
0.00 17.00 1 Of 10
0.00 15.00 10f1
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 20f4
0.00 68.40 10f2
0.00 0.00 10f4
0.00 0.00 10f1
0.00 1.14 30f6
0.00 0.00 2 Of 10
0.00 0.00 30f4
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Final Race Result For

Liberation Date and Time:

Nat  Sect
Pos Pos Name

217  49E Mr & Mrs Cobley & Son
218 33K Driver, Dawson & Dawson
219 6D Mr & Mrs P Naum

220 50E Bennett & Bennett

221 161 Mr & Mrs Ray Grimsdell

28 June 2021

01 September 2012 @ 09 : 45: 00

Town

Leighton Buzzard
Newcastle On Tyne
Watchet

Woking
Burton-on-Trent

Distance
Miles Yards

249
458
218
208
311

1536
381
1752
756
1139

2012 Fouaeres OH
234 Members sent 1,231 Birds

Wing
Ring Number Time
GB10ON63652 12:44:57
NEHUQ08X2443 17:42:16
GBO7N18393 13:20:02
GB10R36919 19:52:32
GB11N14968 8:57:03

YPM
430.324
373.835
364.647
253.075
222.419

FOUNDED 1898

National Flying Club
Patron: HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN z

Sect
Pools Won Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Open

Pools
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

L

Sect
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

NATIGNAL FLYING CLUB

‘r?h‘
-

s

A

Open

Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TN HOC SIGNO VINCES
™

Tot
Money
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

ONE TEAM ONE FUTURE

Birds
Sent

30f10
20f5
20f3
10f7
20f4
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